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199403140000
81631

03/14/1994
12:14:59

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COHRON,
ELIZABETH R

199408290002
66151

08/29/1994
09:08:45

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HEREFORD,
WILLIAM LEE

199408290002
66141

08/29/1994
09:08:44

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PERHAM,
JOHN E

199405250001
69071

05/25/1994
12:53:04

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCCARTY,
BURCE P


