Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 1994;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199403140000 81631	03/14/1994 12:14:59	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COHRON, ELIZABETH R						
199408290002 66151		UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HEREFORD, WILLIAM LEE						
199408290002 66141	08/29/1994 09:08:44	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PERHAM, JOHN E						
199405250001 69071	05/25/1994 12:53:04	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCARTY, BURCE P						